

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No: WP.No.14934 OF 2004**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
1.	08.04.2025	<p><b><u>TVK,J&amp;PSS,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner had taken steps to compromise the matter with the respondent and thus seeks a week's time. List next week.</p> <p>(B/o) mrkr</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE